Before the Board of Supervisors in and for the County of Monterey, State of California

PASSED AND ADOPTED thisto-wit:	day of	, 2013 by t	the following vote,
NOW, THEREFORE BE IT REMONTER OF THE Monterey on behalf of the Count Natividad Medical Center Voluntee 27 th , 2013 and celebrates the Volument and countless contributions to Nativ	ty and all the c ers in observance inteer Auxiliary'	itizens thereof, he of " <i>National Vo</i> 's 53 years of serv	ereby declares its salute to <i>clunteer Week</i> ", April 21 st –
WHEREAS, Natividad Medical recognize and encourage people in in its commitment to continually County through access to affordable	the community improve the he	to support the ho	spital through volunteerism of the people of Monterey
WHEREAS, "National Volunteed communicate its achievements accomplishments; and			
WHEREAS, Natividad Medica acknowledging its volunteers wh difference in the lives of others and	o take action a	and devote thems	selves to create a positive
WHEREAS, "National Voluntee community organizations to salute service; and			
WHEREAS, "National Volunteer of volunteerism and service as an ir			
WHEREAS , agencies and organize <i>Week</i> " April 21 st through April 27 th		e country are celeb	orating "National Volunteer
April 21 st through April 27 th , 2013 In Monterey County and honoring I Volunteer Auxiliary for 53 years of	as <i>"National Vo</i> Natividad Medic	cal Center)))
Resolution No.: Adopt Resolution proclaiming the v	week of)

California, hereby certify that the forego	ed of Supervisors of the County of Monterey, State of ing is a true copy of an original order of said Board of a minutes thereof of Minute Book for the meeting on
Dated:	
	Fernando Armenta, Chair
	Gail T. Borkowski, Clerk of the Board of Supervisors, County of Monterey, State of California
	, Deputy